Alderwoman Gwenita Mays

Alderwoman since 2007 Certified Municipal Official Married: To Charles Mays

Three Children: Charles (Mark) Mays, Christopher Mays & Charlessia Mays

Two Grandchildren: Carleigh Mays & Chloe Mays Baptist: Member of Mt. Moriah M B Church

Church Board of Directors Member: Mt Moriah M. B. Church

Currently Employed: Winston Plywood & Veneer: (2015-HR Manager) Very instrumental in the Successful Start-up of Winston Plywood & Veneer

Previously Employment: Wal-Mart: 29 ½ yrs. (Personnel Manager)

Ellis Short Stop: 20 years

Education: Graduate of Louisville High School

Graduate of Mary Holmes College Attended Jackson State University

Additional Professional Education and Certifications: MML 2012 CMO Graduate of Professional Development

MML 2011 CMO Graduate of Advanced Level MML 2010 CMO Graduate of Basic Level

Patriotic Employer- Office of Secretary of Defense 2014 Most Improved Associate Engagement Winston Plywood & Veneer-2016 Completion of

Leadership School

Winston Plywood & Veneer-2016 End to End Certificate

of Completion

Winston Plywood & Veneer-2016 LEAN Certification

Professional Memberships, Community Service, and Volunteerism: Girl Scouts

Member of the 4-H Advisory Committee

SHRM Member

Supporter of various non-profit organizations